
Milwaukee Metro GIS Users Group - 7/22/2014
AGS Library - UWM

Eliza Bettinger - Spatial Data Librarian bettinge@uwm.edu

City of Cudahy

Tim Birkel - Engineering Supervisor, Engineering birkelt@ci.cudahy.wi.us

Ryan Schmidt - Staff Engineer, EIT schmidtr@ci.cudahy.wi.us

City of Franklin

Bradley Dolan - Engineer Tech II bdolan@franklinwi.gov

Brian Fausel - GIS Analyst, GIS bfausel@franklinwi.gov

Todd Niedermeyer - GIS Manager, GIS tniedermeyer@franklinwi.gov

City of Milwaukee

Jon Arndt - GIS Information Technician jonathan.arndt@milwaukee.gov

Jeff Arp - Property Systems Administrator, Assessors 
Office

jtarp@milwaukee.gov

Scott Bieganski - Drafting Tech IV scott.bieganski@milwaukee.gov

Pamela Booth - GIS Developer-Project Leader, 
Information Technology

pbooth@milwaukee.gov

Lee Frederick - GIS, Information Technology lfrede@milwaukee.gov

Alice Hagen - GIS Developer alice.hagen@milwaukee.gov

Steve Miner - Chief Assessor sminer@milwaukee.gov

Phil Mroczkowski - Engineering Drafting Tech. philip.mroczkowski@milwaukee.gov

Danielle Rodriguez - Engineering drodri@milwaukee.gov

Nancy Torkildson - Senior Property Appraiser nancy.torkildson@milwaukee.gov

Nolan Zaroff - Senior Planner / GIS Analyst nolan.zaroff@milwaukee.gov

City of Muskego

Paul Vepraskas - GIS Coordinator pvepraskas@cityofmuskego.org

City of Port washington

Ross Kroeger - GIS Specialist rosskroeger@gmail.com

City of Wauwatosa

Wendy Treu - Engineer Tech Assistant wtreu@wauwatosa.net

Esri

Chris Liske - Account Manager cliske@esri.com
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Milwaukee County

kathleen bach - GIS Analyst kathleen.bach@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Brad Blumer - GIS analyst bradley.blumer@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Kevin Bruhn - Senior GIS Analyst kevin.bruhn@milwaukeecountywi.gov

David Cialdini - Economic Development david.cialdini@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Ryan Halton - GIS Intern ryan.halton@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Jordan Kolata - GIS Technician - Parks jordan.kolata@milwaukeecounty.gov

Steve Kroll - Real Property Analyst steven.kroll@milwaukeecountywi.gov

William Shaw - GIS Manager william.shaw@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Emily Van Deraa - Associate Project Manager emilyvanderaa@milwaukeecountywi.gov

Teig Whaley-Smith - Economic Development Director teig.whaley-smith@milwaukeecountywi.gov

MMSD

Emily Champagne - GIS Supervisor echampagne@mmsd.com

Dylan Mitchell - GIS Technician dmitchell@mmsd.com

Dan Senner - GIS Analyst dsenner@mmsd.com

MPS

Debbie Dunn - Programmer/Analyst dunndl@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Bonnie Pionke - SR Program Analyst pionkebm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

MSA Professional Services

Scott Kiley - GIS Analyst skiley@msa-ps.com

Natural Resource Technology

David Duda - CAD Technician III dduda@naturalrt.com

R.A. Smith National

Kyle Belott - GIS Project Manager, Engineering kyle.belott@rasmithnational.com

Ruekert & Mielke Inc

Tim Anderson - CADD GIS Team Leader tanderson@ruekert-mielke.com

SEWRPC

John McDougall - GIS Manager jmcdougall@sewrpc.org

SmartWave

Matt Richardson - Consultant mrichardson@smartwave.buz

Student

Thomas Kolasinski - Student tkolasinski@wi.rr.com

David Sykes - Student ddsykes@hotmail.com

We Energies

Dana Kahle - GIS Supervisor, Mapping dana.kahle@we-energies.com
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